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The restaurant from Camberley offers 73 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of £10.
Tucked away in Farnham, this independent Japanese restaurant is winning diners over with its exceptional
cuisine and inviting atmosphere. From beautifully crafted sushi to delicious tempura and gyoza, the menu
impresses with fresh, high-quality ingredients. While service can sometimes falter—leading to order mishaps and
warm drinks—the friendly staff maintain a welcoming vibe. Patrons appreciate the authenticity and depth of
flavor, likening it to dining experiences found in London. Despite some minor setbacks, this culinary gem
promises a delightful meal paired with a vibrant dining experience, making it a must-visit destination for sushi
lovers.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/camberley/sushi-jun-aldershot/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/camberley/sushi-jun-aldershot

Sushi Jun Aldershot Menu

Salads

CHICKEN KATSU SALAD £11

Entrées

TAKOYAKI

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Donburi

SPICY PORK DON £14

Seafood
PRAWN £1

Side Dishes

TERIYAKI SAUCE £1
Sushi Nigiri

IKURA

Drinks

SPARLKING PLUM SODA £4

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Uramaki Sushi

SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL £12

Soft Drinks

COKE

Special Rolls

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL

Udon

TEMPURA UDON TIAN $'55 E A

Main Dish

SEABASS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Classic

TAKOYAKI (3PCS)

Set Menu

UNAGI-DON MAN JING

Asian

GYOZA

Popular Items

BEEF BOWL

Soft Drink

ALOE VERA 500ML

Specialty Sushi Rolls

CHICKEN KATSU ROLL

£15

£8

£7

£14

£12
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Hibachi Dinner
VEGETABLE

Salad/ Y54

SASHIMI SALAD Ci SHEN Y54

Warm Noodle Soup

KAKE UDON

Ura Maki (Inside Out) -
With Sesame Seeds

VEGETABLE ROLL (V) £9

Side /¥

RICE FAN

Sides

WASABI £1

DON %9

TEN DON TIAN JING £15

UDON S EA

VEG TEMPURA UDON (V) YE CAI
TIAN 355 &Eh

Thin Roll

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL £8

£14

Uncategorized
EBI UNAGI DON £20

Sauces

CURRY SAUCE
JAPANESE MAYO

Maki Sushi

CUCUMBER AVOCADO ROLL (V)
PRAWN TEMPRA ROLL

Curry
CHICKEN KATU CURRY
VEG KOROKKE CURRY (V)

Special Sushi Set

SALMON TUNA SUSHI SET (16PCS)

SALMON SUSHI SET (13PCS)

Extras

SOY SAUCE
MISO SOUP WEI CENG ZHI
CREAMY SPICY SAUCE

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL

SASHIMI

Donburi #

CHIRASHI DON 5 U JING

SALMON IKURA DON H—EY - |11

5 JING

VEG TEN DON (V) YE CAI TIAN JING

—

£2
£1

£8
£8

£15
£14

£26
£22

£1
£3
£1

£10
£8

£22

£20

£14
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP

CHICKEN

SALAD

FISH

PORK £1

Small Plates

YAKI TORI (3PCS) SHAO cs
& NIAO

. VEGETABLE TEMPURA
(V) (5PCS) YE CAITIAN  £10

IK3Y=)

JAPANESE SASUSAGE (2PCS) V—1z
-y

EDAMAME SPRING ROLL (V) (2PCS  £5

£4

PRAWN TEMPURA (5PCS) LAO TIAN
oy £14
EDAMAME (V) ZHI DOU £5
GYOZA (5PCS) JIAO ZI £7
Ingredients Used
@, SHRIVP £8
) \IACKEREL £8
Y scaLop £8
YELLOWTAIL £9
TUNA £9
UNAGI £9
EDAMAME
SALMON £8
AVOCADO
LETTUCE
TOMATOES

Sushi Jun Aldershot

27 South St Farnham Farnham
GU9 7QU England,, Camberley,
GU97QU, United Kingdom
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